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UKSLisek Miléwka
Tapa valla Spordikool
JK TallinnaKalev sinine
FC Elva punane

EPS Vakoinen

KP-752

Parnu JK Vaprus must

Rae Spordikool
VamieraFC

Viims MRJX valge
Orimattilan Pedot
KP-753

JK Tabasalu valge
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+/-

27-2
17-4
13-8
10-14
12-13
7-25
3-23

34-2
17-4
6-10
7-17
5-20
1-17
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